
From: 

To: 
Sent: 
Subject: 
Attachments: 

FYI 

Maybrun, Molly </o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BOHF23SPDL T)/cn= Recipients/en= bd635 7114be240b2827 dde3268b58a8a-maybr9m> 
Ken Rich 
4/1/2021 10:10:17 AM 
Fw: Waterfront Ballpark District at Howard Terminal 
Schedule letter 033121.pdf 

From: Garza, Aracely <AGarza@oaklandca.gov> 
Sent: Thursday, April 1, 2021 9:40 AM 
To: 'dkaval@athletics.com' <dkaval@athletics.com> 
Cc: MLS <MLS@oaklandca.gov>; Reiskin, Edward <EReiskin@oaklandca.gov>; Lake, Betsy 
<ELake@oaklandca.gov>; 'fish@piscesinc.com' <fish@piscesinc.com>; 'sandy@sansome.com' 
<sandy@sansome.com>; 'ken@kj-consulting.com' <ken@kj-consulting.com>; Maybrun, Molly 
<M Maybrun@oaklandca.gov> 
Subject: Waterfront Ballpark District at Howard Terminal 

Good Morning Mr. Kaval: 

I am forwarding on behalf of Deputy City Administrator Betsy Lake, the Schedule letter regarding Waterfront 
Ballpark District at Howard Terminal. 

Please see the attached. 

Regards, 

Aracely Garza "Shelly" 
Executive Assistant to City Administrator Edward Reiskin 
& Assistant City Administrator Jason Mitchell 
510-238-6807 I agarza@oaklandca.gov 


